
)



{rErq rqrfiq G trem|=| qRsq\tJ<r.4.

hqqfuqnilq rgcn wrfri or srqr riqrc
NATIONAL ASSESSMEiIT AND ACCREDITATIOiI COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the Universitv Grants Commission

Nm $ tlu hrr.tittttiott
Placz

Quality Profile
: Shri Sampatrao lvlane Mahavidyalaya

: Tal. Khanapur, Dist. Sanglt ldaharashtra

Critqia
Weightage

(w)
crfieflon-rotse

Grude
PointAoeruges
(CrWGPi/W)

l. Cunianlm Aspects

L Tearhing-barning and Eoaluation

m. Rnearch, C-orcultanq and Extutsion

IV- Infrastructure and karning Resourcel

V. Studcnt Support and Progression

W. C'ooentnnce, kadership & Mnnnganent

W. hmoottions anil Best Practies

100

350

150

100

100

100

100

220

900

300

200

270

210

L40

2.20

2.57

2.00

2.00

2.70

2.10

1.40

Total la1= 1(X)0
i-7

7

ZGIWGPJ = XILO
i;7

rttstittttionalccpA = i!Fy"" = 2N =@7.
2W, 7000

i'I '

Grsde = |El


