





राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Certificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the

National Assessment and Accreditation Council

on the recommendation of the duly appointed

Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the

Shri Sampatrao Mane Mahavidyalaya

Tal. Khanapur, Dist. Sangli, affiliated to Shivaji University, Maharashtra as

Accredited

with CGPA of 2.24 on seven point scale

at B grade

valid up to March 27, 2022

Date: March 28, 2017



Director











राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Shri Sampatrao Mane Mahavidyalaya

Place: Tal. Khanapur, Dist. Sangli, Maharashtra

	Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP _i)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP _i /W _i)
I.	Curricular Aspects	100	220	2.20
II.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	350	900	2.57
Ш.	Research, Consultancy and Extension	150	300	2.00
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	200	2.00
V.	Student Support and Progression	100	270	2.70
VI.	Governance, Leadership & Management	100	210	2.10
VII.	Innovations and Best Practices	100	140	1.40
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} w_i = 1000$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (Cr WGP_i) = 2240$	

Institutional CGPA =
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{2240}{1000} = \boxed{2.24}$$

Grade = B



Director

Date: March 28, 2017

This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from March 28, 2017

An institutional CGPA on seven point scale in the range of 3.76 - 4.00 denotes A" grade, 3.51 - 3.75 denotes A' grade, 3.01 - 3.50 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B" grade, 2.51 - 2.75 denotes B' grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade

[·] Scores rounded off to the nearest integer